



\$~28

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 673/2016**

C B I

..... Petitioner

Through : Mr Randhir Jain and Mr Dhananjai
Jain, Advocates.

versus

S K KHANNA & ORS

..... Respondents

Through : Mr H.D.Sharma, R-2 in person.
Mr S.K.Khanna, R-1 in person.
Mr A.S.Anand, Advocate for R-7.
Mr Arpan Rathore, Advocate for R-3
with R-3 – Mr Ashok Kumar in
person.
Mr Ramniwas Buri, Advocate for
R-5.
Ms Mansi Gupta, Advocate for
MCD(North)/R-1 & 2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

%

14.03.2018

At joint request, renotify on 23rd October, 2018.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

MARCH 14, 2018

‘§n’