



\$~62

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CNR No. DLHC012409122016

+ **CRL.REV.P. 673/2016 & CRL.M.A. 637/2020, CRL.M.A.
1155/2020**

C B I

.....Petitioner

Through:

versus

S K KHANNA & ORS

.....Respondents

Through:

Mr. Ankit Kumar, Adv. for R3

Adv Vignaraj Pasayat & Adv Eishan
for R4, 8 to 10.

Mr. Ram Niwas Buri and Mr. Ajay
Singh, Adv. for R5.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Mr. Ankit Khurana,
Advs. for R6 and R11.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MADHU JAIN

ORDER

06.08.2026

%

1. This hearing has been done through hybrid mode.
2. Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up.
3. List the matter on 25.11.2026.
4. The order be uploaded on the website forthwith.

MADHU JAIN, J

AUGUST 6, 2026